
Tabulation Sheet

Agency Name Alachua County Procurement

Bid Number ITB-21-980-0-2021/TW

Bid Name 21-980 Design-Build for the HVAC System @ Camp Cuscowilla - Project #8204102

Bid Due Date 02/10/2021 14:00:00

Bid Opening Closed

6 responses found. online,   offline,   not submitting,   not received 

Company Responded Address Bid Amount Alt Bid Amount Declared
Attributes Documents Sent

Complete 

1 . Balanced Mechanical & Plumbing 
Services, LLC 02/09/2021 1865 NE Jacksonville Rd.,

Ocala, FL, 34470  $88252.00 Bidding 
document 

2 . Brooks Building Solutions 02/10/2021 4501 Beverly Ave,
Jacksonville, FL, 32210  $69996.00 Bidding 

document 

3 . Comfort Temp 02/10/2021 4301 NW 6th ST,
Gainesville, FL, 32609  $63463.00 Bidding 

document 

4 . HVAC Concepts 02/10/2021 PO Box 1329,
Belleview, FL, 34421  $51660.00 Bidding 

document 

5 . Siemens Industry, Inc. 02/09/2021
4111 NW 6th St unit b ,
Suite 1, Gainesville , FL, 
32608 

$67452.00 Bidding 
document 

Updated 

6 . AKEA, Inc. 02/09/2021
3603 NW 98th Street Ste 
B,
Gainesville, FL, 32606 

$2255700.00 Bidding 
document 


